CERTYEX ..o
Axel Johnson International

Grab Hook OG

Product information

Eye shortening hook. No reduction of working load limit, thanks to supporting lugs on either side of hook to prevent chain link deformation.

Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel.
Marking: According to standard, code and grade.
Finish: Painted.

Standard: EN 1677

Warning: Not to be heat treated.

Safety factor: 4:1
Grade: 10



Part Code

402300260290
402300400290
402300680290
402301030290
402301600290
402302000290
402302730290

402304000290
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Code

0G-7/8-10

0G-10-10

0G-13-10

0G-16-10

0G-20-10

0G-22-10

0G-26-10

0G-32-10

WLL
ton

2.6

6.8

10.3

16

20

27.3

40

10

12

16

20

26

26

32

40

17

20

26

32

a1

46

55

50

10

12

16

19

23

26

38

27

mm

65

85

104

131

167

187

228

229

Weight
kg

0.3
0.7
16
2.8
6.1
7.75
14

20.7

Delivery time



	Grab Hook OG
	Blueprint


