



Grab Hook OG

Product information

Eye shortening hook. No reduction of working load limit, thanks to supporting lugs on either side of hook to prevent chain link deformation.

Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel.

Marking: According to standard, code and grade.

Finish: Painted.

Standard: EN 1677

Warning: Not to be heat treated.

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10

Part code	Code	WLL ton	B,	E,	F,	L	Weight kg
402300260290	OG-7/8-10	2.6	10	17	10	65	0.3
402300400290	OG-10-10	4	12	20	12	85	0.7
402300680290	OG-13-10	6.8	16	26	16	104	1.6
402301030290	OG-16-10	10.3	20	32	19	131	2.8
402301600290	OG-20-10	16	26	41	23	167	6.1
402302000290	OG-22-10	20	26	46	26	187	7.75
402302730290	OG-26-10	27.3	32	55	38	228	14
402304000290	OG-32-10	40	40	50	27	229	20.7

Blueprint

